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Date: 28.08.2018.

APSSDC-Circular

All students are hereby advised that the APSSDC program "lOT Advanced 2018-
2019" will be held fromSeptember01, 2018 to March31.2019, in the CSE R&D lab. As a

result, I'm directing all the students who have signed up for this program to show up without
fail.

. Murali
In charge of APSSDC Program
Copy to:

1. Principal’s Peshi for information. ,‘
2. The vice Princiapal for information & - )h i (.(C
Yo

3. All Head of the Departments. :
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PROGRAM REPORT

Program Name: IOT Advanced 2018-2019

Program Date: 01-09-2018 to 31-03-2019

Venue: JNTUA College of Engineering, Pulivendula

About the Program:

The IoT Advanced Workshop covered a diverse range of topics. including but not limited to:

[0T Protocols and Communication: An in-depth exploration of communication
protocols commonly used in 10T, such as MQTT, CoAP. and WebSocket.

Edge Computing and 10T: Understanding the importance of edge computing in [oT
systems to reduce latency and enhance real-time data processing.

IoT Security and Privacy: Discussing security challenges in 10T ecosystems and
strategies for securing IoT devices, networks. and data.

Cloud Integration for IoT: Exploring cloud platforms and services that facilitate 0T
data storage, analytics, and management.

Data Analytics and Machine Learning in loT: Leveraging data analytics and machine
learning techniques to extract insights and patterns from loT data.

Industrial 10T (I1oT): Focusing on loT applications in industrial settings, including
predictive maintenance, asset tracking, and process optimization.

10T Platforms and Architectures: Evaluating different [oT platforms and architectures
to enable seamless connectivity and interoperability.

Trainees Attended: 110

Participants Feedback:

Feedback was collected from participants at the end of each workshop session. Overall, the
response was positive, with participants expressing appreciation for the depth and relevance
of the topics covered. Some common feedback points included:

The workshop provided valuable insights into advanced 10T concepts and
technologies. 5 -
Hands-on exercises and demos were engaging and enhanced the learning experience.
The instructors demonstrated excellent subject matter expcrtisé and were

approachable for clarifying doubts.
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Conclusion:

The loT Advanced Workshop proved to be a valuable and enriching
experience for participants, providing them with advanced knowledge and practical skills
to excel in the dynamic field of Internet of Things. The workshop's comprehensive
content and hands-on approach contributed to its success in empowering participants to
tackle complex IoT challenges confidently.
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JNTUA College of Engineering Pulivendula
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Online Attendence

S.No. |Registration Id |[Name Email Mobile No
1]117191A0401 |Achukatla Hajivali ahajivali99@gmail.com 9494660471
2[17191A0402 |Adiboina Jagadeesh Kumar jagadeeshaj878 @gmail.com 9177822758
3|17191A0404 |Arava Rahim Babu aravarahim1818@gmail.com 6300143236
4[/17191A0405 |Bhirava bhairavaavulal234@gmail.com 9121967460
5|17191A0406 |B Leena leena.lillu2001@gmail.com 9182554162
6|17191A0407 |Battula Swathi swathibattula777 @gmail.com 9502385761
7|17191A0408 |Bepari Shaik Sabeeha bssabeeha@gmail.com 7799262995
8|17191A0410 |Bonala Gowthami gowthami7089@gmail.com 8309218531
9(17191A0411 |Challa Suresh suresh.mathO9@gmail.com 7660090191

10|17191A0412 |Cherukuri Pavan Kumar cherukuripavan555@gmail.com 7680978411
11)17191A0413 |Gandham Sahanapriya gandhamsahanapriya06 @gmail.com 9052878502
12]17191A0414 |Gandhamuneni Sai Gireesha gireeshachowdary2000@gmail.com 7981343002
13/17191A0415 |Muni Venkatesh Ganji g-m.venkateshmuni@gmail.com 7330732647
14{17191A0416 |Gopalam Prasanth prasanthgopalam201@gmail.com 8790331576
15[{17191A0417 |G.Shivani Keerthi keerthishankar0501@gmail.com 7330860522
16{17191A0419 Jerubandiraviteja Jerubandiraviteja@gmail.com 9052243890
17117191A0420 |Kadasani Venkatesh Reddy venkateshkadasani@gmail.com 9133730237
18|17191A0421 (Kamireddy.Pavani pavani.kamireddyl11@gmail.com 7093491841
19|17191A0422 |Katikuti Sreesanth Naidu sreesanth013@gmail.com 7995804023
20|17191A0423 |Kavali Swarnalatha kavaliswarnalathad817 @gmail.com 9177032496
21|17191A0424 |Kodamala Vennala Sowjanya vennalasunny305@gmail.com 9502741553
22]117191A0425 |Kodepalli Badarinath kobd949@gmail.com 9494424868
23[17191A0427 |Kopparapu Pavithra kopparapupavithra@gmail.com 9121979752
24117191A0429 |Kurlapalli Harika kurlapalliharika2000@gmail.com 9121360911
25[17191A0430 [Kurnool Khaja Moinuddin Ali khajamoinuddinalil1131@gmail.com |9985169037
26|17191A0431 |Kuruba Uday Varma udayvarma.kuruba338@gmail.com 8328614564
27|17191A0432 |Malleboyina Srivani vanisrivani2000@gmail.com 7330602972
28[17191A0433 |Mallepalli Sai Naresh Isainaresh789 @gmail.com 8500198180
29[17191A0435 |Medasari Sowmya Sri sowmyamedasari@gmail.com 7989225573
30|17191A0436 |Mekala Govindu m.govindu460@gmail.com 5000540178
31|17191A0437 |Nalla Teja teja.jet2@gmail.com 9703619962
32[{17191A0439 |Padigineti Vishnu Priya padiginetivishnupriya@gmail.com 7013264771
33|17191A0440 |Paineti Vamsisai vamshi.pineti@gmail.com 9949784816
34/17191A0441 |Parisapogu Mercy parisapogumercy441@gmail.com 9581040699
35(17191A0442 |Porala Bindhupriya bindhuporala182 @gmail.com 9494088249
Ramadurgam Shaik Roshan
36/17191A0443 |Jameer rsroshanjameer@gmail.com 9121043421
37(17191A0444 |[Ramavat Venkata Kalyan Naik vkn9966 @gmail.com 9885299500
38[17191A0445 |Ramjee Sreelatha ramjeesreelatha@gmail.com 8317631216
39(17191A0446 |[Saggam Baby saggambaby0307 @gmail.com 8978902089
40|17191A0447 |Seelam Sivakumarreddy sreedharsivakumar77 @gmail.com 9182069607
41|17191A0448 |Shaik Azeema sivakumarsreedhar77 @gmail.com 7981871925
42[17191A0449 |[Shaik Sajida shaiksajida342 @gmail.com 9618383878
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43[17191A0450 |Surati Vishnu Vardhan surativishnu@gmail.com 8919617695
44117191A0451 |Theertham Charitha charithatheertham @gmail.com 8919580387
45]/17191A0452 (T. Madhuri thummakuru.madhuri@gmail.com 9182557737
46|17191A0454 |Tulasingari Vasaiah vasaiahthulasingari@gmail.com 8186002050
47117191A0455 |Varam Deepika varamdeepikal54@gmail.com 7995272468
48/17191A0457 |Vennapusa Nikhitha vnt1310@gmail.com 9440695570
49|17191A0458 |Keerthana Vidavaluru keerthanavidavaluru77 @gmail.com 8328675432
50|17191A0459 |Yadama Narendra Reddy yadamanarendrareddy2000@gmail.com( 7337408194
51|17191A0501 |Addalanagaraju Gari Manasa |addalamanasa @gmail.com 7993416898
52[17191A0502 |Amanda Kavitha kavitha.amasa@gmail.com 9701639849
53|17191A0503 |Arava Varsha Reddy varshareddy689 @gmail.com 6300303932
54|17191A0504 |B Rajesh br4969600@gmail.com 6303523614
55|17191A0506 |Bapanapalli Mohaseen bmohaseen786@gmail.com 9182894397
56[17191A0507 |Bathala Radhika bathalaradhika7788 @gmail.com 9182533100
57[17191A0509 |[B.Prince Jeevan arthurashokl@gmail.com 9440820582
58[17191A0510 |Bukke Rojabai rojabai20b@gmail.com 8008290792
59|17191A0511 (Suresh Chidurala suryachiduralal23@gmail.com 8639193040
60|17191A0512 |Chittari Macharouthu Swathi La swathilakshmicm@gmail.com 8919021646
61|17191A0513 [Chouturu.Vardhini VARDHINICHOUTURU12032000@gmail.{ 9441027214
62[17191A0514 |Dasari Architha Chaturvedika dacvedika9@gmail.com 7780487991
63|17191A0515 |D. Mounika dasaripallemounika41005@gmail.com |9110535153
64|17191A0516 |Devarasetty Swathi swathidevarasetty99 @gmail.com 9182574375
65[17191A0519 [Gattu Meghana meghanagattu2000@gmail.com 8688895659
66{17191A0522 |Jadapalli Yaswanth jadapalliyaswanth@gmail.com 9989254130
67|17191A0523 |Jillela Viswanath Reddy viswanathreddy9100@gmail.com 9182941933
68(17191A0526 |K.Mithun mithunkamble123a@gmail.com 7801093797
69]17191A0527  |Kante Pavan Yaswanth pavankante102 @gmail.com 9100582473
70{17191A0528 (Kolu Chandana - chandanakolu124@gmail.com 9121684642
71|17191A0529 |Konda Mahima kondamahima98@gmail.com 9959703606
72|17191A0531 |K.Guru Tejaswini teju29k@gmail.com 8121747568
73|17191A0532 [Kunchapu Jaya Prakash kunchapujayaprakash@gmail.com 7660833772
74|17191A0534 [Lingam.Sai Manoj lingamsaimanoj@gmail.com 9182408520
75]17191A0535 [M.C.Lokesh Reddy lokeshreddy1669@gmail.com 8374539411
76|17191A0536 |Macha Anjali Priya anjalimachal7@gmail.com 9652747359
77|17191A0537 |Masukooti Rani Prasanna ranimaskooti@gmail.com 8247548642
78|17191A0539 |Nagireddy Rajasekharreddy rajasekharreddynrsr@gmail.com 7997259883
79]17191A0540 |[Nandyala Chetan Chandra Sai R¢ chetanrule365@gmail.com 7780754413
80[{17191A0541 |N. Divya Sree divyasreenandyala@gmail.com 9121922714
81|17191A0542 |Narreddy Aravind Reddy reddyaravind838@gmail.com 8978671239
82(17191A0543 |Nutheti Anil anilnutheti123@gmail.com 7675012331
83[17191A0547 |Pulivendula Pravallika pravallikap2016 @gmail.com 9182915042
84|17191A0548 |Rayani Devika devikarayanil7@gmail.com 7997659622
85|17191A0549 |Sandula Lavanya sandula.lavareddy @gmail.com 9491790330
86|17191A0550 |Shaik Asiff asiffshaik1999 @gmail.com 8978200896
87]17191A0552 |Shiresati Yamuna yamuna07211@gmail.com 9177407211
88|17191A0553 |Syed Shireen shireensuper@gmail.com 7981185661
89|17191A0559 |Videm Padmavathi Padmavathividem8 @gmail.com 9493602406
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90|17191A0560 |Yaddala Supriya priyaysupriya@gmail.com 7036720013
91{17191A10418 |J.Reddi Haritha reddiharithajangampalli@gmail.com 7675919563
92|17191A0525 |K.Selsiya selsiya.k47 @gmail.com 8915643799
93|18195A0401 |T.Ravi Kumar ravikumaraabcd526@gmail.com 9553219676
94|18195A0402 |Vayila Balasubramanyam balu14042000@gmail.com 9652577213
95[18195A0403 |Angajala Bhargav angajalabhargav@gmail.com 7799641136
96/18195A0405 |Chandanafrin chandancib9@gmail.com 9381443225
97]|18195A0406 |Kesagani Sudhakar kesaganisudhakar1998 @gmail.com 7658921784
98|18195A0407 |Parise Pavithra parisepavithra@gmail.com 8096053232
99|18195A0408 |Kummara Rajitha kummararajitha028 @gmail.com 9121711066
100{18195A0409 |S.Vanitha vanithasreenivas10@gmail.com 6302448606
101|18195A0410 |Korra Akhila korraakhila.2000@gmail.com 7989633537
102|18195A0411 |J.Bhavyasree jonnalagaddabhavyasree2000@gmail.cq 6303624744
103[18195A0412 |[Siriseti Manohar sirisetimanohar1998@gmail.com 6303440632
104|18195A0501 |l.Mounika irikireddymounika@gmail.com 6302363051
105[18195A0502 [M. Krishna Priya kpmakula28 @gmail.com 9398338760
106|18195A0503 |G. Tharaka Rama Reddy gtrreddy007 @gmail.com 9494787644
107|18195A0505 |M.Jhansi jhansimaddigalla505@gmail.com 7095143662
108|18195A0507 |K.Nagamani nagamani.karnati2000@gmail.com 7673969816
109|18195A0508 |Aswani Turaka aswanituraka57 @gmail.com 8897928896
110|18195A0509 |Varalakshmi Kaliboyina laxmisuma86063 @gmail.com 6304834625
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